Film

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2018
2018
2018

The Bluff
The Whydah
No Escape
Patched

The Carmen Chronicles

Run

The Final Bullet
Hero Movie

Elvis

Bloody Hell

Myall Creek
Escape & Evasion
Dora the Explorer

Russ Gallagher

Actor, Presenter, Voice Over Artist, Model

Height 178 cm, Eyes Blue, Caucasian

Confidential
Barkeep
Inspector Harris
John Hargreaves
Miguel Moreno
Bill (lead)

John

Sgt Paul Cox
Duke of Paducah
Robert Bell
Store Keeper John
Support- Drinker
Support- Tourist

Television and Web Series

2025
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

Haas Music Video
Reef Break

Practice Patience
Herod Fatal Conflict
The Tradie Show
For A Good Cause
Harrow

Grace Beside Me

lead

Featured- Security Guard

Featured- Mr Henry
Featured- High Priest
Lead- Host

Support- Tradie Ted
Support- Pet Walker

Support- Talent Show

Television and Web Commercials

2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

Ipswich Council
Maurice Blackburn
Sportspick

Royal Match
Clean Up App
Forge of Empires
Silicosis Australia
Ofload Transport
Dementia Aus
QulIHN

Planet Fitness
Chev Trucks
Gruen Pitch
Cinch Vision

Road User

Battler

The Old Hand
Presenter/VO artist
Presenter
Presenter/VO artist
Spokesperson
Driver

Carer

Bob

Jim

Fisherman

Gym Goer

Farmer John

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Frank E Flowers
Mitchell Lillipiatt
Roger Dvorak
Stephen Mann
Lily Belluci
Oakley Qwon
Roger Dvorak

Fandango Productions

Baz Luhrmann
Alister Grierson
Brad Diebert
Storm Ashwood
James Bobin

Ben Gerbanas
Fiona Banks
Jesse Sutherland
Nik Wansbrough
Bruce With
Tony Walsh
Tony Krawitz
Lois Randall

Jake Barros
James Lawler
Caleb Rodda
Charlie Fewtrell
Charlie Fewtrell
Charlie Fewtrell
Zoe Vagg

John Moritz
Amy Moffat
Tony Walsh
Lance Montana
Allie Curtis
Stranger Films
Peter Szilveszter


https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1097974/?ref_=ttfc_fc_dr1

2021  Supercheap
2019  Tunstall Aus
2018 GAP

2018  Qld Health
2018 Nature’s Own
2017  Qld Health

Theatre Work

Present Evilcorp Maze

Simulation Work

2022  ACU Nudgee
2022  University Qld
2022 Mapien

Voice Over

2024 Royal Match/FOE

2022  Those who went before
2017  Cold Room

2016  Blacktop Stranger

Education/Training

2018  Introduction to Action
2017  Improvisation/Acting
2016  Television Presenting
2015 D Wallace Masterclass

Mechanic

Lead- Cancer Patient
Lead- Grandpa John
Lead- Surgeon

Lead- Arthritis Sufferer
Lead- Truck Driver

Presenter Host

Physio Patient
Medical Patient
Employee

King/User

Old Boy

Doctor Gregory
Sargent Spyglass

Stunt and Wire Work
Acting

TV training

Acting

Di
D
D
D
D
Di

r: Matt Coleman

r: Nick McKone

r: Rachel Forsyth
r: Brett Cruice

r: Frazer Bailey

r: Josh Hammond

Kate Rose

Alison Blunt
Kathleen Page
Lisa Paton

Dir: Charlie Fewtrell
Dir: Nick Piper

Dir: Russ Welsh

Dir: Joel Champ

AP8 Academy
Rebekah O'Sullivan
Leigh Muirhead
Dee Wallace

Special SkiIIs/AbiIities Native Accent: Australian. Other Accents Standard American, British.
Firearms Training and Experience, Martial Arts, Horse Riding, Chef, Public

Speaking and presenting.


https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=905965240&ref=br_rs

